
MOTO CLASS RIDER Place M1 M2 BIKE #

1 Sunday Vintage am TIM HOOLE 1 1 1 YAM 7s

1 Sunday Vintage am MICHAEL BOMER 2 3 2 HON /54

1 Sunday Vintage am DALE DVORAK 3 2 3 HOD 24

1 Sunday Vintage am TOM MCLAUGHLIN 4 4 88 YAM 8

1 Sunday Vintage am DAVID OSWALT 5 88 88 YAM 54

1 Sunday Vintage int KADEN FAGER 1 1 1 SUZ 173

1 Sunday Vintage int MADI JO TAYLOR 2 2 2 HON 15

1 Sunday Vintage int PAUL YARBOROUGH 3 3 3 HUS 67

1 Sunday Vintage int CARTER ANDERSON 4 5 4 SUZ 12

1 Sunday Vintage int KEVIN QUELL 5 4 5 MAC 6c

1 Sunday Vintage int NEIL MILLER 6 6 88 HON 953

1 Sunday Vintage int DOUG BROWN 7 88 88 CZ d14

1 Sunday Vintage exp GARY JONES 1 1 1 YAM 88

1 Sunday Vintage exp RALPH BLANCHARD 2 2 2 CZ 49q

1 Sunday Vintage exp STEVE ERICKSON 3 3 3 Mon 845

1 Sunday Vintage exp ED SIMS 4 4 88 CZ 197

1 Sunday Vintage exp DANNY TURNER 5 88 88 CZ 731

2 Women evo beg/nov KRIS BABENDERERDE 1 2 1 YAM 128

2 Women evo beg/nov DEBBIE BENSON 2 1 2 YAM 97t

2 Women evo int VANESSA GROVE 1 1 1 YAM 52

2 Women evo exp THARYN RICHARDS 1 1 1 HON /128

2 Women evo exp KRISTI JOHANSEN 2 89 88 HON 378

2 100cc evo int WARREN LEW (JR) 1 1 1 HON 789

2 100cc evo int ZAC MCGOVERN 2 89 88 YAM 18z

2 100cc evo int JOE ANDERSON 3 89 88 HUS 82

3 125 evo int BLAYDE BEHRENS 1 1 1 HON /24

3 125 evo int CODY JENSEN 2 2 2 YAM 111

3 125 evo int GRANT ELSWORTH 3 3 4 KAW 340

3 125 evo int JEREMY RANSOM 4 5 3 HUS 441

3 125 evo int KEEDEN RENION 5 4 5 HON 789

3 125 evo int LANCE CORNELL 6 88 88 YAM 45

3 +60 evo int DOUG MATTSON 1 1 1 YAM 9

3 +60 evo int BLAINE ELLEDGE 2 4 2 HUS 24

3 +60 evo int CRAIG HAGER 3 3 3 YAM 53c

3 +60 evo int TIM KENNEDY 4 2 4 MAC 63v

3 +60 evo int RAY MATSON 5 5 5 YAM 76

3 +60 evo int G.L. WRIGHT 6 88 88 HON 256

3 +60 evo exp JAY MIGLIORE 1 1 1 HON 91

3 +60 evo exp DAVE EAKIN 2 3 2 HON 56

3 +60 evo exp SKEET HISE 3 2 4 YAM 00

3 +60 evo exp MIKE ROBINSON 4 4 3 HON 39

3 +60 evo exp DEAN TAYLER 5 5 88 YAM 254

3 +60 evo exp RUSS HOEHN 6 88 88 YAM 31n



3 +60 evo exp PETE EDMISTEN 7 88 88 YAM 93

3 +60 evo exp DOUG RIDDLE 8 88 88 HON 70

3 Trans-Am exp BOBBY GRAVELY 1 2 1 HON 95

3 Trans-Am exp RYLEE ANDREWS 2 1 88 YAM 11x

3 +70 evo exp DAVID SMEAD 1 88 88 HUS 148

4 250 evo beg/nov JERRY MEYERS 1 1 1 YAM 188

4 250 evo beg/nov LUKE CHASE 2 2 2 HUS 18

4 250 evo beg/nov TROY COBBLEY 3 4 3 HON 36v

4 250 evo beg/nov WARREN CHASE 4 3 5 HUS 181

4 250 evo beg/nov PATRICK HOWLAND 5 6 4 SUZ 13

4 250 evo beg/nov ED CASSADY 6 5 6 KAW 43

4 250 evo beg/nov RICK FIELD 7 7 7 HUS 26t

4 4-stroke evo beg/nov ERIC STOOTHOFF 1 1 1 HON 61

5 +50 evo exp TERRY CUNNINGHAM 1 1 1 HUS /7

5 +50 evo exp TONY FOX 2 2 3 HON 75

5 +50 evo exp JAY MIGLIORE 3 4 2 HON 91

5 +50 evo exp KELLY RAMBO 4 4 4 MAC 26

5 +50 evo exp MIKE MELTON 5 3 6 HUS 7

5 +50 evo exp RICH MERRITT 6 5 5 SUZ 21m

5 +50 evo exp ROBB MESECHEN 7 6 8 HUS 14x

5 +50 evo exp STEVE MILES 8 8 10 YAM 805

5 +50 evo exp KIM RAMBO 9 10 9 MAC 53

5 +50 evo exp MIKE DOUGHERTY 10 7 12 HON 13

5 +50 evo exp RANDY HUBBARD 11 14 7 HON 571

5 +50 evo exp ED SCHANDL 12 11 11 HON 777

5 +50 evo exp ROB LOTHROP 13 9 13 YAM 42

5 +50 evo exp DAN CUNHA 14 12 88 MAC 5

5 +50 evo exp DALLAS NYBLOD 15 13 88 YAM 2y

5 +50 evo exp PAUL THOMPSON 16 88 88 HON 43x

5 +50 evo exp CLARK JONES 17 88 88 CAN 68

5 +50 evo exp CLARENCE GARDNER 18 88 88 YAM 74

6 +50 evo int DOUG MATTSON 1 1 1 YAM 9

6 +50 evo int STEVE SWANSON 2 5 2 YAM 75

6 +50 evo int DAVID GLASSOW 3 4 3 HON 84

6 +50 evo int MATT WITHERSPOON 4 2 5 YAM 274

6 +50 evo int JEFF YOUNG 5 6 4 YAM 4x

6 +50 evo int JEFF MCCLAIN 6 3 10 HON 671

6 +50 evo int TERRY WILLIAMS 7 7 8 HUS 6

6 +50 evo int WILL CARMAN 8 9 7 SUZ 314

6 +50 evo int RAY HEIGHES 9 14 6 YAM 17y

6 +50 evo int JAN BABENDERERDE 10 11 9 YAM 612

6 +50 evo int ED BARNOWSKI 11 8 16 YAM 62r

6 +50 evo int DAVID ANDERSON 12 10 15 SUZ 17

6 +50 evo int FRITZ GUENTHER 13 16 11 MAC 22t



6 +50 evo int KEVIN COOLEY 14 15 12 SUZ 13

6 +50 evo int WYATT FOSS 15 12 17 YAM 61

6 +50 evo int JOE TOOLIS 16 17 13 MAC 16

6 +50 evo int JEFF CONNER 17 18 14 MAC 54

6 +50 evo int SPIKE UNRUH 18 13 88 YAM 111

6 +50 evo int WILLIE PARRISH 19 19 88 YAM 12

6 +50 evo int JOE HARRISON 20 20 88 HUS 5

6 +50 evo int MIKE MCGREGOR 21 88 88 YAM 83

6 +50 evo int LANCE CORNELL 22 88 88 HUS 45

6 +50 evo int KRISTI JOHANSEN 23 89 88 HON 378

6 +50 evo int AARON HENSLEY 24 89 88 MAC 34w

7 +50 evo beg/nov LANCE DANIELS 1 1 2 HUS 14

7 +50 evo beg/nov ERIC STOOTHOFF 2 4 3 HON 61

7 +50 evo beg/nov BILLY WINKER 3 3 7 YAM 19v

7 +50 evo beg/nov SEAN CHASE 4 2 8 HUS 9

7 +50 evo beg/nov TROY COBBLEY 5 10 1 HUS 36v

7 +50 evo beg/nov MIKE BUSTO 6 7 5 SUZ 4t

7 +50 evo beg/nov BOB LEAKE 7 6 6 YAM /58

7 +50 evo beg/nov COLMAN PARRISH 8 5 9 HUS 17

7 +50 evo beg/nov MARK CORREA 9 8 11 YAM 95l

7 +50 evo beg/nov KRIS BABENDERERDE 10 12 10 YAM 128

7 +50 evo beg/nov STEVE SCHIBIG 11 88 4 HON 600

7 +50 evo beg/nov DARRELL MCCOY 12 9 88 YAM 168

7 +50 evo beg/nov DAVE KOONTZ 13 11 88 YAM 58

7 +50 evo beg/nov DAN ROWE 14 88 88 HUS 5

7 +50 evo beg/nov DUANE DIENER 15 88 88 MAC 36w

8 Open evo int CHRIS DUTY 1 1 1 YAM 72

8 Open evo int WILL CARMAN 2 2 4 SUZ 314

8 Open evo int SEAN RIDDLE 3 5 3 SUZ 953

8 Open evo int AARON RUSSEL 4 4 5 YAM 12

8 Open evo int SHANE MEREDITH 5 3 6 YAM 3

8 Open evo int STEVE SWANSON 6 8 2 YAM /75

8 Open evo int PETE HARSIN 7 6 7 MAC /72

8 Open evo int TOM SPISAK 8 7 8 YAM 59t

8 Open evo int FRITZ GUENTHER 9 88 88 MAC 22t

8 Open evo exp TONY FOX 1 1 1 HON 75

8 Open evo exp NATHAN SCHIBIG 2 3 2 HON 600

8 Open evo exp RICH MERRITT 3 2 4 SUZ 21m

8 Open evo exp CHRIS NELSON 4 88 3 MAC 28n

8 Open evo exp DAN CUNHA 5 4 88 MAC 5

8 Unlimited int JASON BROGOITTI 1 1 1 HON 515

8 Unlimited int JEFF OSBORN 2 3 2 HON 60

8 Unlimited int DAVE EPPIG 3 2 3 HON 6

8 Unlimited int TOM HALL 4 88 88 HON 66



8 Unlimited exp TYLER BLANCHARD 1 1 1 HON 49

8 Unlimited exp JAY MIGLIORE 2 2 88 HON 91

8 Unlimited exp MIKE MOHRBACHER 3 3 88 YAM 781

8 Unlimited exp SKEET HISE 4 4 88 YAM 00

8 Unlimited exp JIM STEWART 5 5 88 SUZ 197

9 Unlimited beg/nov JERRY MEYERS 1 1 1 YAM 1

9 Unlimited beg/nov RORY DORST 2 2 2 YAM 27

9 Unlimited beg/nov DAN HOLLAND 3 3 3 YAM 57

9 125 evo beg/nov SEAN CHASE 1 1 1 HUS 9

9 125 evo beg/nov CHRIS SICILIA 2 89 88 HUS 321

9 Open evo beg/nov LUKE CHASE 1 1 1 HUS 18

9 Open evo beg/nov DAVE KOONTZ 2 2 88 YAM 58

9 Trans-Am beg/nov ED SHELTER 1 1 1 YAM 2

10 Revolution 1 Int JEFF CRAWFORD 1 1 2 YAM 411

10 Revolution 1 Int HERB NACHTIGAL 2 4 1 SUZ 7x

10 Revolution 1 Int MIKE VOEGELE 3 3 3 SUZ 45

10 Revolution 1 Int PAUL YARBOROUGH 4 6 4 HON 13

10 Revolution 1 Int WYATT FOSS 5 5 5 YAM 44

10 Revolution 1 Int KELLY SHANDROW 6 2 9 YAM 11

10 Revolution 1 Int MARK HOSBACH 7 7 6 HUS 3l

10 Revolution 1 Int VINCE LAYMAN 8 8 7 HON 64

10 Revolution 1 Int PETE HARSIN 9 9 8 KAW 72

10 Revolution 1 Int DEAN KRAMER 10 10 88 HON 60

10 Revolution 1 Exp DAN MASTRUDE 1 2 1 HUS 14

10 Revolution 1 Exp ERIC CHRISTIANSEN 2 1 2 YAM 20

10 Revolution 1 Exp MIKE ALLEN 3 3 88 HUS 98f

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov STEVE PLINE 1 2 2 HON 95

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov KYLE GILKISON 2 4 1 YAM 81k

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov DAVID ROBELLO 3 3 3 HON /3

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov TANNER BAER 4 6 4 YAM /9

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov MARSHALL HOLTOM 5 5 5 KAW 452

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov RORY DORST 6 8 6 YAM 27

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov SCOTT HALL 7 7 7 HON 22

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov KEVIN MCCLAIN 8 10 8 KAW 3

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov MORGAN MASCALL 9 9 9 KTM 9

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov DAVID OSWALT 10 11 10 HON 44

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov CHRIS SICILIA 11 1 88 YAM 321

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov HOSE LINZA 12 12 88 KAW 515

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov TOM MCLAUGHLIN 13 13 88 HON 8

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov LENNY BAYLESS 14 14 88 HON 87

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov RORY EDMONSON 15 88 88 HON 81

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov JOHN SCHULLER 16 88 88 HON 23

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov JENNIFER D'ADDABBO 17 88 88 KAW 19

11 Revolution 2 Beg/Nov SHAUN BATES 18 88 88 YAM 65



12 125 evo exp LUKE RANSOM 1 2 2 HUS 441

12 125 evo exp MARK SULLIVAN 2 1 3 YAM 675

12 125 evo exp DOUG RIDDLE 3 4 1 HON 7d

12 125 evo exp STEVE MILES 4 3 88 YAM 805

12 4-stroke evo int JAN BABENDERERDE 1 1 1 YAM 612

12 4-stroke evo int KEEDEN RENION 2 3 2 HON 789

12 4-stroke evo int SHANE PAASCH 3 2 88 KAW 555

12 4-stroke evo exp BOBBY GRAVELY 1 1 1 HON 95

12 4-stroke evo exp MIKE MOHRBACHER 2 88 88 HON 781

12 Evo Open Age int GABE SMITH 1 1 2 MAC 53

12 Evo Open Age int CODY JENSEN 2 3 1 YAM 111

12 Evo Open Age int GRAYSON HART JR 3 2 3 HUS 547

12 Evo Open Age int WARREN LEW (JR) 4 5 4 YAM 198

12 Evo Open Age int DAVID ANDERSON 5 4 5 SUZ 17

12 Evo Open Age int CASEY PARKER 6 88 88 HUS 15

12 Evo Open Age int CHRIS DUTY 7 88 88 YAM 72

12 Evo Open Age exp KELLY YOUNG 1 1 1 YAM 4x

12 Evo Open Age exp KYLE SCHIBIG 2 2 2 HON 600

12 Evo Open Age exp NATHAN SCHIBIG 3 3 3 YAM /12

13 +40 evo beg/nov PATRICK HOWLAND 1 1 2 SUZ 13

13 +40 evo beg/nov JERRY MEYERS 2 88 1 YAM 188

13 +60 evo beg/nov DANIEL PATTERSON 1 1 1 YAM 831

13 +60 evo beg/nov WARREN CHASE 2 2 3 HUS 181

13 +60 evo beg/nov TOM HOOKER 3 4 2 KAW 515

13 +60 evo beg/nov DAN HOLLAND 4 3 4 YAM 57

13 +60 evo beg/nov JIM MERCIER 5 5 5 MAC 69

13 +60 evo beg/nov RICK FIELD 6 8 6 HUS 26t

13 +60 evo beg/nov JOHN SCHULLER 7 6 8 MAC 23

13 +60 evo beg/nov BILL ELKINS 8 9 7 MAC 54

13 +60 evo beg/nov DAVID PECK 9 7 88 BUL 81

13 +60 evo beg/nov KEN HOEHN 10 88 88 YAM v55

14 Revolution 2 Int CHRIS SICILIA 1 88 HUS 321

14 Revolution 2 Int APRIL ZASTRO 2 1 1 KAW /515

14 Revolution 2 Int TAB YOUNG 3 2 3 HON 5x

14 Revolution 2 Int ROGER EVENS 4 8 2 HON 389

14 Revolution 2 Int BILL CARTER 5 6 4 KAW 72

14 Revolution 2 Int GRANT ELSWORTH 6 5 5 HON 21

14 Revolution 2 Int KELLY SHANDROW 7 4 6 HON 37

14 Revolution 2 Int JASON BROGOITTI 8 7 8 HON 515

14 Revolution 2 Int WILL CARMAN 9 12 7 AJS 314

14 Revolution 2 Int BLAKE HALL 10 11 10 HON 509

14 Revolution 2 Int GARRETT OSWALT 11 13 9 HON 824

14 Revolution 2 Int MARTY COOKSON 12 3 88 HON 63

14 Revolution 2 Int MARK HOSBACH 13 14 11 KAW 1x



14 Revolution 2 Int MIKE MCGREGOR 14 16 12 YAM 835

14 Revolution 2 Int DALE DEINES 15 9 88 HON 24

14 Revolution 2 Int MIKE VOEGELE 16 10 88 SUZ 45

14 Revolution 2 Int JEFF OSBORN 17 18 13 HON 60

14 Revolution 2 Int BOB BOSSERMAN 18 17 15 HUS 606

14 Revolution 2 Int DAVID WEBER 19 19 14 HON 269

14 Revolution 2 Int JOE HARRISON 20 15 88 KAW 59

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov SAM FURER 1 2 1 YAM 11

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov VANCE KINCHEN 2 3 2 HON 17

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov LUKE CHASE 3 4 3 HUS 18

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov RANDALL EVANS 4 1 6 HON 22

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov ED CASSADY 5 7 4 KAW 92

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov STEVEN DUNLAVY II 6 88 5 HUS 44d

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov DAVID ROBELLO 7 5 88 HON 8

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov RORY EDMONSON 8 6 88 HON 81

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov JOE KOENIG 9 8 88 MAC 1x

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov CATHERINE DUNLAVY 10 9 88 HON 44

15 Revolution 1 Beg/Nov NATHAN TAYLOR 11 88 88 HUS 820

16 250 evo exp BLAKE KELLEY 1 1 1 YAM /12

16 250 evo exp KYLE SCHIBIG 2 3 2 HON 600

16 250 evo exp MARK SULLIVAN 3 2 3 YAM 675

16 250 evo exp MIKE ROBINSON 4 4 88 HON 39

16 250 evo int GRAYSON HART JR 1 1 1 HUS 547

16 250 evo int DAVID ANDERSON 2 4 2 SUZ 17

16 250 evo int MATT WITHERSPOON 3 3 5 YAM 274

16 250 evo int CRAIG INGRAM 4 6 3 MAC 82n

16 250 evo int AARON RUSSEL 5 7 4 YAM 182

16 250 evo int BENJAMIN LEAK 6 2 88 YAM /58

16 250 evo int JEFF MCCLAIN 7 5 88 HON 671

16 250 evo int WARREN LEW (JR) 8 8 88 YAM 198

16 250 evo int WILLIE PARRISH 9 9 88 YAM 12

16 250 evo int WOODY ANDREWS 10 88 88 YAM 11x

17 Revolution 2 Exp KELLY YOUNG 1 3 1 HON 5x

17 Revolution 2 Exp CRAIG SCHEIBNER 2 6 2 HON 21

17 Revolution 2 Exp RANDY HUBBARD 3 8 3 KAW 571

17 Revolution 2 Exp JOSH DOUGHERTY 4 1 88 HON 69

17 Revolution 2 Exp GARHETT CARTER 5 2 88 HON 738

17 Revolution 2 Exp GRAYSON HART 6 4 88 HON 57

17 Revolution 2 Exp JOSH EDMONSON 7 5 88 HON 158

17 Revolution 2 Exp MIKE DOUGHERTY 8 7 88 YAM 10

17 Revolution 2 Exp RODNEY KELLER 9 9 88 HON 28

17 Revolution 2 Exp STEVE MILES 10 10 88 YAM 805

17 Revolution 2 Exp BLAKE LANDON 11 88 88 HON x

17 Revolution 2 Exp LARRY CHATHHAM 12 88 88 YAM 77



18 +40 evo int DALE DEINES 1 1 1 HON 24

18 +40 evo int AARON RUSSEL 2 3 2 YAM 182

18 +40 evo int SHANE MEREDITH 3 5 3 YAM 3

18 +40 evo int CRAIG INGRAM 4 4 4 MAC 82n

18 +40 evo int TOM SPISAK 5 6 5 YAM 59t

18 +40 evo int JEFF CRAWFORD 6 2 88 YAM 411

18 +40 evo int SHANE PAASCH 7 88 88 AJS 555

18 +40 evo exp ERIC CHRISTIANSEN 1 1 1 YAM 148

18 +40 evo exp BOB WINKER 2 2 2 YAM 116x

18 +40 evo exp JASON THOMPSON 3 3 3 HON 66

18 +40 evo exp CHRIS NELSON 4 4 88 MAC 28n

18 Trans-Am int BRIAN STOREY 1 1 1 SUZ 84

18 Trans-Am int ERIC BENSON 2 2 2 CAN 94y

18 Trans-Am int KEEDEN RENION 3 4 3 HON 789

18 Trans-Am int SOL ANDREWS 4 3 88 YAM /11x

18 Trans-Am int DAMON SULLIVAN 5 88 88 Mon 256


